
Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/OMine Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025 

S. No/ 

Rank 

2 

3 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

CET/CUET CET/ 

Application CUET 
No. rank 

12525 1017556 13166 

Name of Course: Bachelor of Business Administration - BBA(G) 
CET CODE: 125 

Merit List of BBA candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26 

12525 1005521103 79 

12525 1001771 13798 Tejasvi Singh 

6 125251003399 9378 Lakshay Bhardwaj 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Name of the Candidate 

Aarna Gupta 

12525 1016307 13376 Harshit Sangwan 

12525 1005471 13232 Heral 

12525 101022014454 

Vastsal Bogra 

12525 1017724 

|12525 1000656 |14153 Tanishq Jinda! 

Nishant Gahlot 

12525 1017887 |11824 Sagar Singh 

|12525 100922512640 Radhika Tiwari 

11175|Aditya Jhangu 

12525 10]4897 |14365 Prachi Ahuja 

12525 1014420 |11007 Vinayak singh 

4 12525 1012229 14794 Manuj Kumar 

tSR2525 100554 1l|14561 Maitreyee Kumari 

Father's name 

Mr. Arun Kumar 
Gupta 
Mr. Kamal Kumar 

Singh 

Mr. Harish Bogra 

Mr. Harender Singh 

Mr. Neeraj Verma 

Mr. Ajay Bhardwaj 

Mr. Sandeep Gupta 

Mr. Ravi Gahlot 

Mr. Dharmendra 

Singh 

Mr. Ramesh Tiwari 

Mr. Sanjeev 
|Chaudhary 

26 

|Mr. Jayant Vikram 

Mr. Sunder Singh 
Mr. Sachidanand 

|Prasad 

Mother's 

Name 

Ms. Babita 

Gupta 

Ms. Charu 
Bogra 

Ms. Reetika 

Chaudhary 
Mr. Joginder Kumar Ms. Krishna 
|Ahuja Ahuja 

Ms. Sushma 

|Singh 
Ms. Indu 
Ms. Ranjana 

Ms. Renu Singh 17.06.2007 

Ms. Suman 

Kumari 
Ms. Monika 
Verma 
Ms. Anita 

|Bhardwaj 
Ms. Anupma 
Gupta 
Ms. Poonam 

Ms. Archana 
Singh 
Ms. Sarita 

Tiwari 

Rani 

Date of 

Birth 

25.02.2008 GEN 

09.05.2007 

20.01.2009 

04.05.2006 

26.01.2007 

01.10.2007 

17.09.2007 

16.03.2007 

16.09.2006 

15.02.2008 

13.09.2007 

06.06.2007 

13.11.2006 

Category Gender 

01.09.2005 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Name of * % of considered 

Qualifying subject in qualifying 
Exam/ exam for preparing 
Degree merit 

83.00% XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XI 

XIL 

78% 

75.25% 

74% 

71.75% 

71.25% 

69.25% 

68% 

67.50% 

67.50% 

64.25% 

62.25°% 

61.00°% 

58.50°% 

57°0 



|Programme Wisc Rank Ordered Mlerit List of Applicants who made anplications through Online/Ofline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025 

S. No/ 

Rank 

18 

19 

16 2535 10596264 CUET Garima 

21 

22 

17 253510939283CUET Ronak Rawat 

CET/CUET CET/ 

ApplicationCUET 
No. 

25 

26 

CET CODE: 125 
Merit List of BBA candidates who applied under Management Ouota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26 

Name of * % of considered 

Qualifying subject in qualifying 
exam for preparing 

merit 

90.50% 

rank 

20 2535 10071776 CUET Deepanshu Kapoor 

28 

Name of the Candidate 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 
Name of Course: Bachelor of Business Administration - BBA(G) 

30 

253510292296 |CUET Pushkar singh Rathore 

253510854811 CUET Bhavik Chaudhary 

23 2535105 19844 CUET Alok Gupta 

24 2535 10732279CUET Akash Ranjan 

|25351 1156780 CUET Pankiti singh 

|25351137280 CUET Nikhil Chahal 

27 2535 10969802 CUET Bhumika Diwan 

25351 0452088 CUET Rishit Trikha 

253511298027 CUET Mayank 

2535 1 1077299 CUET Simran 

29 25351| 109286 CUET Harsh Chaddha 

2535 1 1473088CUET Aryan Pratap Singh 

31 253511004850 |CUET Aryan Sharma 

Father's name 

Mr. Rajesh Dalal 
Mr. Duwar Singh 

Rawat 

Mr. Arun Singh 
Rathore 
Mr. Vinod Kunar 

Mr. Dalip Kapoor 

Mr.Harindra singh 

Ravinder Singh 
Chahal 

Mr. Ashok Gupta 

Mr. Rajeev Ranjan 

Mr. Manish Trikha 

Mr. Rajbir Malik 

Mr. Rajan Diwan 

Mr. Dharmender 

Kumar 

Mr. Mukesh Chaddha 

26 

Mr. Uday Pratap 
Singh 

Mr. Roshan Lal 

Mother's 

Name 

Ms.Usha 

Ms. Champa 
Rawat 

Ms. Suman 

Rathore 
Ms. Gunjan 

Ms. Seema 

Ms. Vineeta 

Singh 

Ms. Shobha 

singh 
Ms. Rima 
Sharma 
Ms. Meena 

Ms. Mamta 

Diwan 

Ms. Manju 

Date of 
Birth 

|Parveen Chahal 26.03.2008 

Ms. Ritu 

Chaddha 

Ms. Diksha 
|Singh 

Ms. Santra Devi 30.09.2007 

Ms. Prabha 

|Devi 

25.09.2007 GEN 

28.08.2007 GEN 

29.06.2006 GEN 

04.09.2006 GEN 
29.05.2008 GEN 

27.08.2007 

14.01.2006 

10.01.2008 

08.09.2006 

21.09.2007 

Category 

17.09.2006 

20.05.2006 

L07.2008 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

12.01.2007 GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Exam/ 

Degree 
XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

82.50% 

79% 

78.75% 
77.50% 

76.00% 

75.25% 

70% 

69.25% 

67.25% 

67% 

63.75% 

63.25% 

63% 

62.25°% 

S625°% 



Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Onlinc/oline Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26 

S. No/ 

Rank 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

CET/CUET 

Application No. 

114251008653 

114251010715 

114251008664 

114251000334 5294 

|114251001586 

114251010035 

11425 1004453 

114251003069 

253510672597 

CET/CUET 
rank 

5665 

CET CODE: 114 

Merit List of BCA candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26 

|4001 

4518 

3410 

5595 

5451 

5309 

CUET 

251651000564 CUET 

251651003567 CUET 

2535 10068677 CUET 

251651003382 CUET 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 
Name of Course: Bachelor of Computer Applications 

14 |253510624038 |CUET 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Harshita 

Chirag 
Kharbanda 

Simran 

|Abhinav 
Pratap Singh 
Vansh 

Garvit Arora 

Shagun 
Rathore 

Lokesh 

Kartik Pathak Mr. Sanjay Pathak 

Sachan 

Father's name 

Anchal 

Mr. Dharmender 

Kumar 

Mr. Vinod Arora 

Mr. laxman Singh 
Rathore 

Mr.Amar Singh 

Ishani Verma Mr. Naresh Verma 

|Aaditya 

Kumari 

Mr. Parveen 

Kusum 

Kharbanda 

Late Mr. Sanjay 
Babbar 

Mr. Ajay Kumar 

Singh 
Mr. Ashok Kumar 

Rajat Kumar Mr. Ravinder Kumar Ms. Rajni 

Mr. Deepak Kumar 

Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

Singh 

Mother's Name 

Mr. Ashok Kumar 

Ms.Sapna 
Ms. Payal 
Kharbanda 

Ms. Neeraj Singh 

Ms. Archana 

Ms. Mamta Babbar 19.04.2006 

Ms. Neeru Pathak 

Ms. Geeta Arora 

Ms. Kismat 

Kanwar Rathore 

Ms. Neeraj 

Ms. Ritu Verma 

Ms. Aishwarya 
Sachan 

Ms. Pushpa Devi 

Date of 

Birth 

Ms. Poonam 

29.11.2007 

21.10.2007 

03.01.2008 

29.01.2007 

12.07.2007 

01.05.2007 

06.09.2006 

24.09.2007 

16.05.2007 

20.03.2007 

13.02.2007 

06.11.2007 

22.07.2006 

Category Gender 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Se 

Name of 

Qualifying 
Exam/ 

Degree 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

* % of considered 

subject in qualifying 
exam for preparing 

merit 

DRECSO 

78.75% 

70.75% 

70.75% 

67.00% 

61.75% 

58.00% 

57.75% 

S6% 

88.50% 

79.25% 

76.50% 

69.50% 

66.25% 

66% 



Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/OfMline Moder under Management Quota for the Academie 

S. No/ 
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DIREÇTOR 

CET/CUET 

Application 
No. 

146251004673 

Merit List of B.Com(H) candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26 

146251002 142 

146251005463 

146251006577 

Incomplete 

146251008491 

146251007873 

2535104 I||18 

253510608738 

251651004078 

251651003859 

251651004161 

13 251651007826 

Trinity tnstiute of Prfessional Studies 
(Ad etro Pilar!io. 1i50, Ihststional Area 

Sector 9, Dwarka Ner D'i-i10075 

CET/ CUET Name of the 
Rank Candidate 

4023 

6148 

5742 

7799 

7072 

7669 

7061 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Name of Course: Bachelor of Commerce (H) 
CET CODE: 146 

CUET 

Chanchal 

Ronit Sethi 

Ms Kashish 

Gaur 

|Arpita 
Chowdhury 

Shyam Naidu 

Lakshay 
Chhabra 

Anshuman 

Prashant 

Beniwal 

Ridhima 

Manchanda 

Shivansh 

Mangla 
|Aayush Jha 

Rohit Gahlot 

Samaksh 

Agarwal 

Father's nameMother's Name 

Mr. Mahender 
|Singh 
Mr. Ravi Sethi 

Mr Tilak Raj Gaur 

Mr. Sumit 

Chowdhury 

Mr Vikaram 

Chhabra 
Mr. Arvind Kumar 

|Singh 

Session 2025-26 

Mr. Prem Singh 

Mr. Ravi 

Manchanda 

Mr Nitin Mangla 

Digamber Jha 

Mr Charan Singh 
Gahlot 

Ms. Indu Bala 

Date of 

Birth 

05.08.2007 

Ms. Neelam Sethi 19.11.2006 

Mrs Upasana 
Chhabra 

Mrs Bimlesh Gaur28-02-2007 

Ms. Uma 
|Chowdhury 

10-07-2007 

Mrs Rashmi Singh 07-06-2007 

Ms. Rekha 
Beniwal 

Ms. Meenu 

Manchanda 

22.06.2007 

02.01.2007 GEN 

14.11.2006 

Mrs Bharti Mangla 16-02-2007 

Ms Gudiya Jha 01-12-2007 
Mrs Poonam 
Gahlot 

03-01-2008 

Category Gender 

Mr Sanjay Agarwal Ms Sapna Agarwal|30-12-2007 

GEN Female 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Name of 

Qualifying 
Exam/ 

Degree 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XI 

* % of considered 

subject in 
qualifying exam for 

preparing merit 

87.40% 

76.20% 

75.6 

75.00% 

74% 

73.20% 

57.40% 

85% 

84% 

81 

78.6 

75 

74.4 



S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26 
Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Name of Course: Bachelor of Arts (Journalism and Mass Communication) 
CET CODE: 126 

Merit List of BA(JMC) candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26 

CET/CUET 

Application No. 

126251001780 

126251001737 

126251001669 

126251001216 

126251001968 

253510563994 

253510205376 

253510560159 

253510815824 

253510884889 

253510847918 

253510206826 

253510488386 

253510912657 

253510652 726 

253510630307 

DIRECTOR 
Trinity Institste of Professional Sudies 
(Ad). Metro Pilar No. 1160), Instítutional Area 

Setor-9 Dwarka New DelhË-110075 

CET/CUET 

rank 

434 

750 

1245 

1077 

758 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

Name of the 

Candidate 

Khyaati 

Rahul Mondal 

]Vansh Tyagi 

Vaishno Jha 

Asmit Tyagi 

|Vibhuti Narang 

Prachi Passi 

Akshata Jha 

Bhumika Mittal 

Seema Yadav 

Harliv Singh 
Khurrana 

Tanisha 

Raghav Verma 

Father's name 

|Aditya Raj 

|Sourav 

Mr. Kapil Madan 

Mr. Ronjit Mondal 

Mr. Rahul Tyagi 

Mr. Gopal Jha 

Mr. Rajat Tyagi 

Mr. Gautam Narang 

Mr. Manoj Kumar 
JPassi 
Mr. Pawan Kumar 

Jha 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar 
Mittal 

Rishika AgarwalMr. Satish Agarwal 

Mr. Manoj Yadav 

Mr. Harnit Singh 
Khurana 

Mr. Sarvesh Kumar 

Yadav 

Mr. Rajiv Verma 

Mr. Samrendra Das 

Mr. Rohit Sindhar 

Mother's 
Name 

Ms. Nidhi 

Madan 

Ms. Kakali 

Mondal 
Ms. Kavita 

Tyagi 
]Ms. Priti Jha 

Ms. Riya Tyagi 

IMs. Cheshta 

Narang 
Ms. Preeti 
Passi 

|Ms. Soniya Jha 

Ms. Meenu 

Mittal 
Ms. Sheela 

Devi 

Ms. Kulpreet 
Kaur 

Ms. Renu 

Agarwal 
|Ms. Sunita 
Yadav 

Ms. Shalini 

Verma 

Ms. Rani Das 

Ms. Bindu 

Date of Birth Category Gender 

16.02.2007 

16.10.2006 

01.10.2007 

16.10.2006 

10.01.2008 

23.12.2007 

06.02.2007 

12.09.2007 

06.06.2007 

06.08.2006 

15.10.2007 

29.08.2006 

23.09.2007 

23.09.2006 

11.05.2008 

02.08.2007 

GEN Female 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN Female 

Male 

GEN Female 

Male 

GEN Female 

GEN Female 

GEN 

Male 

GEN Female 

GEN Female 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN Female 

GEN 

GEN Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Name of 

Qualifying 
Exam/ Degree 

XIIth 

XIlth 

XIlth 

XIlth 

XIlth 

Xilth 

Xllth 

XIlith 

XIlth 

XIith 

XIlth 

Xllth 

XIlth 

XIlth 

XIlth 

Xith 

* % of considered subject 
in qualifying exam for 

preparing merit 

78.50% 

77 

76 

69.75 

64.75% 

94% 

93% 

80.50% 

79.25% 

78 

73.75% 

72.25 

67 

61.75 

60.5 

54% 


