

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025

26

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Business Administration - BBA(G)

CET CODE: 125

Merit List of BBA candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26

S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/ CUET rank	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* % of considered subject in qualifying exam for preparing merit
1	125251017556	13166	Aarna Gupta	Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta	Ms. Babita Gupta	25.02.2008	GEN	Female	XII	83.00%
2	125251001771	13798	Tejasvi Singh	Mr. Kamal Kumar Singh	Ms. Renu Singh	17.06.2007	GEN	Female	XII	78%
3	125251005521	10379	Vastsal Bogra	Mr. Harish Bogra	Ms. Charu Bogra	09.05.2007	GEN	Male	XII	75.25%
4	125251016307	13376	Harshit Sangwan	Mr. Harender Singh	Ms. Suman Kumari	20.01.2009	GEN	Male	XII	74%
5	125251005471	13232	Heral	Mr. Neeraj Verma	Ms. Monika Verma	04.05.2006	GEN	Female	XII	71.75%
6	125251003399	9378	Lakshay Bhardwaj	Mr. Ajay Bhardwaj	Ms. Anita Bhardwaj	26.01.2007	GEN	Male	XII	71.25%
7	125251000656	14153	Tanishq Jindal	Mr. Sandeep Gupta	Ms. Anupma Gupta	01.10.2007	GEN	Male	XII	69.25%
8	125251010220	14454	Nishant Gahlot	Mr. Ravi Gahlot	Ms. Poonam	17.09.2007	GEN	Male	XII	68%
9	125251017887	11824	Sagar Singh	Mr. Dharmendra Singh	Ms. Archana Singh	16.03.2007	GEN	Male	XII	67.50%
10	125251009225	12640	Radhika Tiwari	Mr. Ramesh Tiwari	Ms. Sarita Tiwari	16.09.2006	GEN	Female	XII	67.50%
11	125251017724	11175	Aditya Jhangu	Mr. Sanjeev Chaudhary	Ms. Reetika Chaudhary	15.02.2008	GEN	Male	XII	64.25%
12	125251014897	14365	Prachi Ahuja	Mr. Joginder Kumar Ahuja	Ms. Krishna Ahuja	13.09.2007	GEN	Female	XII	62.25%
13	125251014420	11007	Vinayak singh	Mr. Jayant Vikram	Ms. Sushma Singh	06.06.2007	GEN	Male	XII	61.00%
14	125251012229	14794	Manuj Kumar	Mr. Sunder Singh	Ms. Indu	13.11.2006	GEN	Male	XII	58.50%
15	125251005541	14561	Maitreyee Kumari	Mr. Sachidanand Prasad	Ms. Ranjana Rani	01.09.2005	GEN	Female	XII	57%

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025

26

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Business Administration - BBA(G)

CET CODE: 125

Merit List of BBA candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26

S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/ CUET rank	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* % of considered subject in qualifying exam for preparing merit
16	253510596264	CUET	Garima	Mr. Rajesh Dalal	Ms.Usha	25.09.2007	GEN	Female	XII	90.50%
17	253510939283	CUET	Ronak Rawat	Mr. Duwar Singh Rawat	Ms. Champa Rawat	28.08.2007	GEN	Male	XII	82.50%
18	253510292296	CUET	Pushkar singh Rathore	Mr. Arun Singh Rathore	Ms. Suman Rathore	29.06.2006	GEN	Male	XII	79%
19	253510854811	CUET	Bhavik Chaudhary	Mr. Vinod Kunar	Ms. Gunjan	04.09.2006	GEN	Male	XII	78.75%
20	253510071776	CUET	Deepanshu Kapoor	Mr. Dalip Kapoor	Ms. Seema	29.05.2008	GEN	Male	XII	77.50%
21	253511156780	CUET	Pankiti singh	Mr.Harindra singh	Ms. Vineeta Singh	27.08.2007	GEN	Female	XII	76.00%
22	25351137280	CUET	Nikhil Chahal	Ravinder Singh Chahal	Parveen Chahal	26.03.2008	GEN	Male	XII	75.25%
23	253510519844	CUET	Alok Gupta	Mr. Ashok Gupta	Ms. Santra Devi	30.09.2007	GEN	Male	XII	70%
24	253510732279	CUET	Akash Ranjan	Mr. Rajeev Ranjan	Ms. Shobha singh	14.01.2006	GEN	Male	XII	69.25%
25	253510452088	CUET	Rishit Trikha	Mr. Manish Trikha	Ms. Rima Sharma	10.01.2008	GEN	Male	XII	67.25%
26	253511298027	CUET	Mayank	Mr. Rajbir Malik	Ms. Meena	08.09.2006	GEN	Male	XII	67%
27	253510969802	CUET	Bhumika Diwan	Mr. Rajan Diwan	Ms. Mamta Diwan	21.09.2007	GEN	Female	XII	63.75%
28	253511077299	CUET	Simran	Mr. Dharmender Kumar	Ms. Manju	12.01.2007	GEN	Female	XII	63.25%
29	253511109286	CUET	Harsh Chaddha	Mr. Mukesh Chaddha	Ms. Ritu Chaddha	17.09.2006	GEN	Male	XII	63%
30	253511473088	CUET	Aryan Pratap Singh	Mr. Uday Pratap Singh	Ms. Diksha Singh	20.05.2006	GEN	Male	XII	62.25%
31	253511004850	CUET	Aryan Sharma	Mr. Roshan Lal	Ms. Prabha Devi	11.07.2008	GEN	Male	XII	56.25%

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Computer Applications

CET CODE: 114

Merit List of BCA candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26

S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/CUET rank	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* % of considered subject in qualifying exam for preparing merit
1	114251008653	5665	Harshita	Mr. Dharmender Kumar	Ms.Sapna	29.11.2007	GEN	Female	XII	78.75%
2	114251000334	5294	Chirag Kharbanda	Mr. Parveen Kharbanda	Ms. Payal Kharbanda	21.10.2007	GEN	Male	XII	70.75%
3	114251010715	4001	Simran	Late Mr. Sanjay Babbar	Ms. Mamta Babbar	19.04.2006	GEN	Female	XII	70.75%
4	114251008664	4518	Abhinav Pratap Singh	Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh	Ms. Neeraj Singh	03.01.2008	GEN	Male	XII	67.00%
5	114251001586	3410	Vansh	Mr. Ashok Kumar	Ms. Archana	29.01.2007	GEN	Male	XII	61.75%
6	114251010035	5595	Kartik Pathak	Mr. Sanjay Pathak	Ms. Neeru Pathak	12.07.2007	GEN	Male	XII	58.00%
7	114251004453	5451	Rajat Kumar	Mr. Ravinder Kumar	Ms. Rajni	01.05.2007	GEN	Male	XII	57.75%
8	114251003069	5309	Garvit Arora	Mr. Vinod Arora	Ms. Geeta Arora	06.09.2006	GEN	Male	XII	56%
9	253510672597	CUET	Shagun Rathore	Mr. Iaxman Singh Rathore	Ms. Kismat Kanwar Rathore	24.09.2007	GEN	Female	XII	88.50%
10	251651000564	CUET	Lokesh	Mr. Amar Singh	Ms. Neeraj	16.05.2007	GEN	Male	XII	79.25%
11	251651003567	CUET	Ishani Verma	Mr. Naresh Verma	Ms. Ritu Verma	20.03.2007	GEN	Female	XII	76.50%
12	253510068677	CUET	Aaditya Sachan	Mr. Deepak Kumar	Ms. Aishwarya Sachan	13.02.2007	GEN	Male	XII	69.50%
13	251651003382	CUET	Anchal Kumari	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh	Ms. Pushpa Devi	06.11.2007	GEN	Female	XII	66.25%
14	253510624038	CUET	Kusum	Mr. Ashok Kumar	Ms. Poonam	22.07.2006	GEN	Female	XII	66%

Ajay
DIRECTOR

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies
23/1, Metro Road, Sector 14, Gurgaon
Haryana

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Commerce (H)

CET CODE: 146

Merit List of B.Com(H) candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26

S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/ CUET Rank	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* % of considered subject in qualifying exam for preparing merit
1	146251004673	4023	Chanchal	Mr. Mahender Singh	Ms. Indu Bala	05.08.2007	GEN	Female	XII	87.40%
2	146251002142	6148	Ronit Sethi	Mr. Ravi Sethi	Ms. Neelam Sethi	19.11.2006	GEN	Male	XII	76.20%
3	146251005463	5742	Ms Kashish Gaur	Mr Tilak Raj Gaur	Mrs Bimlesh Gaur	28-02-2007	GEN	Female	XII	75.6
4	146251006577	7799	Arpita Chowdhury	Mr. Sumit Chowdhury	Ms. Uma Chowdhury	02.01.2007	GEN	Female	XII	75.00%
5	Incomplete	7072	Shyam Naidu							74%
6	146251008491	7669	Lakshay Chhabra	Mr Vikaram Chhabra	Mrs Upasana Chhabra	10-07-2007	GEN	Male	XII	73.20%
7	146251007873	7061	Anshuman	Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh	Mrs Rashmi Singh	07-06-2007	GEN	Male	XII	57.40%
8	2535104111118	CUET	Prashant Beniwal	Mr. Prem Singh	Ms. Rekha Beniwal	22.06.2007	GEN	Male	XII	85%
9	253510608738	CUET	Ridhima Manchanda	Mr. Ravi Manchanda	Ms. Meenu Manchanda	14.11.2006	GEN	Female	XII	84%
10	251651004078	CUET	Shivansh Mangla	Mr Nitin Mangla	Mrs Bharti Mangla	16-02-2007	GEN	Male	XII	81
11	251651003859	CUET	Aayush Jha	Digamber Jha	Ms Gudiya Jha	01-12-2007	GEN	Male	XII	78.6
12	251651004161	CUET	Rohit Gahlot	Mr Charan Singh Gahlot	Mrs Poonam Gahlot	03-01-2008	GEN	Male	XII	75
13	251651007826	CUET	Samaksh Agarwal	Mr Sanjay Agarwal	Ms Sapna Agarwal	30-12-2007	GEN	Male	XII	74.4


DIRECTOR

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Arts (Journalism and Mass Communication)

CET CODE: 126

Merit List of BA(JMC) candidates who applied under Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26

S. No	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/CUET rank	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* % of considered subject in qualifying exam for preparing merit
1	126251001780	434	Khyaati	Mr. Kapil Madan	Ms. Nidhi Madan	16.02.2007	GEN	Female	XIth	78.50%
2	126251001737	750	Rahul Mondal	Mr. Ronjit Mondal	Ms. Kakali Mondal	16.10.2006	GEN	Male	XIth	77
3	126251001669	1245	Vansh Tyagi	Mr. Rahul Tyagi	Ms. Kavita Tyagi	01.10.2007	GEN	Male	XIth	76
4	126251001216	1077	Vaishno Jha	Mr. Gopal Jha	Ms. Priti Jha	16.10.2006	GEN	Female	XIth	69.75
5	126251001968	758	Asmit Tyagi	Mr. Rajat Tyagi	Ms. Riya Tyagi	10.01.2008	GEN	Male	XIth	64.75%
6	253510563994	CUET	Vibhuti Narang	Mr. Gautam Narang	Ms. Cheshta Narang	23.12.2007	GEN	Female	XIth	94%
7	253510205376	CUET	Prachi Passi	Mr. Manoj Kumar Passi	Ms. Preeti Passi	06.02.2007	GEN	Female	XIth	93%
8	253510560159	CUET	Akshata Jha	Mr. Pawan Kumar Jha	Ms. Soniya Jha	12.09.2007	GEN	Female	XIth	80.50%
9	253510815824	CUET	Bhumika Mittal	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mittal	Ms. Meenu Mittal	06.06.2007	GEN	Female	XIth	79.25%
10	253510884889	CUET	Seema Yadav	Mr. Manoj Yadav	Ms. Sheela Devi	06.08.2006	GEN	Female	XIth	78
11	253510847918	CUET	Harliv Singh Khurrana	Mr. Harnit Singh Khurana	Ms. Kulpreet Kaur	15.10.2007	GEN	Male	XIth	73.75%
12	253510206826	CUET	Rishika Agarwal	Mr. Satish Agarwal	Ms. Renu Agarwal	29.08.2006	GEN	Female	XIth	72.25
13	253510488386	CUET	Tanisha	Mr. Sarvesh Kumar Yadav	Ms. Sunita Yadav	23.09.2007	GEN	Female	XIth	67
14	253510912657	CUET	Raghav Verma	Mr. Rajiv Verma	Ms. Shalini Verma	23.09.2006	GEN	Male	XIth	61.75
15	253510652726	CUET	Aditya Raj	Mr. Samrendra Das	Ms. Rani Das	11.05.2008	GEN	Male	XIth	60.5
16	253510630307	CUET	Sourav	Mr. Rohit Sindhar	Ms. Bindu	02.08.2007	GEN	Male	XIth	54%

DIRECTOR